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NORTHEAST OKLAHOMA
ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

Monthly Avoided Energy Cost

Month/Year
December 2020
January 2021
February 2021
March 2021
April 2021
May 2021
June 2021
July 2021
August 2021
September 2021
October 2021
November 2021
December 2021

Avoided Energy Cost

$0.02143/kWh
$0.02174/kWh
$0.40355/kWh
$0.02085/kWh
$0.02133/kWh
$0.02277/kWh
$0.02657/kWh
$0.03227/kWh
$0.03235/kWh
$0.02795/kWh
$0.02837/kWh
$0.02929/kWh
$0.02333/kWh



