

## **Monthly Avoided Energy Cost**

Month/Year	Avoided Energy Cost
December 2020	\$0.02143/kWh
January 2021	\$0.02174/kWh
February 2021	\$0.40355/kWh
March 2021	\$0.02085/kWh
April 2021	\$0.02133/kWh
May 2021	\$0.02277/kWh
June 2021	\$0.02657/kWh
July 2021	\$0.03227/kWh
August 2021	\$0.03235/kWh
September 2021	\$0.02795/kWh
October 2021	\$0.02837/kWh
November 2021	\$0.02929/kWh
December 2021	\$0.02333/kWh